Join MSCA in Supporting Convoy of Hope



We need your help to reach our goal of \$50,000

MSCA has partnered with Convoy of Hope since 2010 to deliver supplies to families in need who live in cities where the association holds its annual conference. This partnership has resulted in the donation of more than \$700,000 in food, goods, labor, and equipment that benefit individuals and families nationwide.

Please help us to reach our monetary donation goal of \$50,000 to fund our Convoy activities at MSCA24, which will be held September 22-25, 2024 in Colorado Springs, CO.

Please spread the word. Share this flyer with your associates, employees, friends.

Supply Delivery and Hands-on Activities at Springs Rescue Mission Friday, September 20, 2024

Not only will MSCA deliver a tractor trailer full of needed supplies but we will be volunteering at the facility and performing much needed tasks and various activities with Springs Rescue Mission.

Starting in 1995 with a local Colorado Springs couple handing out sandwiches to homeless people, Springs Rescue Mission has blossomed into a full campus with services for men and women experiencing homelessness, poverty, and addiction.

For more information on this organization go to www.springsrescuemission.org

Annual Packing Party

Tuesday, September 24, 2024

The Broadmoor, Colorado Sprins, CO

Join us to help pack thousands of hygiene kits, including soap, toothbrush, toothpaste, deodorant, comb and towels, to be distributed to those in need worldwide. This popular event has become a conference highlight.

This is an ideal way to meet fellow MSCA attendees while providing tangible help for the needy, all in a fun, interactive environment.



Convoy of Hope at MSCA24

For more information contact:

Teresa Pezzi tpezzi@mcaa.org

Rick Zorehkey rzorehkey@convoyofhope.org

How can my company help?

Make a contribution today. Make checks payable to "Convoy of Hope"

Mail to:

MSCA Convoy of Hope Campaign 1385 Piccard Drive, Rockville, MD 20850.



What is Convoy of Hope?

Convoy of Hope is a 501 (c)(3) nonprofit organization with a driving passion to feed the world through children's feed-ing initiatives, disaster response, partner resourcing, and community outreaches, which have resulted in partnerships formed between businesses, churches and communities.